
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/02/14 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 03/26/14 Wed $24,247,664 $13,521,800 $40,000,000 $22,935,780 1.744 6.7% 6.7% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 03/29/14 Sat $27,573,672 $28,517,248 $50,000,000 $29,052,876 1.721 7.6% 13.7% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 04/02/14 Wed $26,066,239 $42,861,482 $60,000,000 $34,863,451 1.721 7.2% 19.9% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 04/05/14 Sat $29,228,092 $58,945,682 $70,000,000 $40,674,027 1.721 8.0% 26.3% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 04/09/14 Wed $28,672,863 $74,724,340 $80,000,000 $46,484,602 1.721 7.9% 32.1% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 04/12/14 Sat $31,566,340 $92,095,276 $96,000,000 $55,800,000 1.721 8.6% 38.0% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 04/16/14 Wed $34,694,164 $111,187,452 $117,000,000 $68,000,000 1.721 9.4% 43.8% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 04/19/14 Sat $36,301,291 $129,914,539 $144,000,000 $83,700,000 1.721 9.8% 49.3% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 04/23/14 Wed $41,737,079 $166,000,000 $96,500,000 1.721 11.2% 55.0% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 04/26/14 Sat $45,013,600 $174,667,423 $196,000,000 $113,900,000 1.721 12.1% 60.5% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 04/30/14 Wed $63,022,989 $207,179,682 $235,000,000 $136,500,000 1.721 16.5% 67.0% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 05/03/14 Sat $76,523,121 $246,656,380 $300,000,000 $174,300,000 1.721 19.6% 73.4% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 05/07/14 Wed $177,825,667 $338,392,970 $425,000,000 $246,900,000 1.721 39.8% 84.0% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 05/10/14 Sat $214,264,738 $448,927,724 $600,000,000 $348,600,000 1.721 45.7% 91.3% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 05/14/14 Wed $622,389,835 $770,005,789 $0 1.721 83.1% 98.5% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 05/17/14 Sat $428,529,476 $991,075,298 $0 1.721 70.6% 99.6% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 05/21/14 Wed $1,244,779,669 $1,633,231,427 $0 1.721 97.1% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 05/24/14 Sat $685,647,162 $1,986,942,641 $0 1.721 85.9% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 05/28/14 Wed $1,742,691,537 $2,885,961,223 $0 1.721 99.3% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 05/31/14 Sat $891,341,310 $3,345,785,801 $0 1.721 92.1% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 06/04/14 Wed $2,265,498,998 $4,514,509,957 $0 1.721 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,327,249

27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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